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The dimensions apply to free-standing parts.

All sides of the sofa have a genuine upholstered side and can also be placed individually in the room. 

If two individual parts are joined together, 6 cm (3 cm per element) must be subtracted on the extension sides, as the foam is compressed during joining.
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025

The dimensions apply to free-standing parts.

The add-on parts have an upholstery without rounding on the sides.

The end and individual parts have a rounding on thee free sides (6CM).

This means that in case of a free combination of individual parts, 6cm must be deducted from the sides on the frame.
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025 18
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
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on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
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on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025

Bed drawer can also be 
turned 90 degrees

202.5

196.0

21
6.
0

22
4.
0

324.0

22
4.
0

243.0

22
4.
0

22
4.
0

20
4.
0

364.5

22
4.
0

283.5

7-some

8-some5-some

9-some6-some

7-some

Creole Bed
129  180 Beds vertical

W 129-180



137

Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
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on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

14
7.
0

14
7.
0

12
7,
0

12
7,
0

147.0
147.0

127,0
127,0

A A A A A A A C C A A A A C C

C A A A A A C
D B B B B DD D

B B B B B BB

B B B B B DD

D B B B B BD D D

C C A A A A A C C

Creole Bed
129  200 Beds uniform heights

7-some
Width: 283,5 cm

8-some
Width: 324,0 cm

9-some
Width: 364,5 cm

W 129-200



149

Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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Cut-out model
elements for your 
own planning
on a 1:50 scale
valid from 01.01.2025
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